
Weight Capacity


Seat Width

Seat Depth


Seat-to-Floor


Chair Width


Chair Depth


Chair Height


Operation

Merino (Fresh)

Merino (Fawn)

158.7 kg

43.1 cm

46.9 cm

45.7 cm

74.9 cm

93.9 cm

99 cm

USB Hand Control

• Independent head and legrest


• Power lumbar support

• Footrest extension

• Space-saving design

• USB hand control

Grab a good book and relax as the dual motor Alperton


(Petite) quietly adjusts to your preferred position. An ideal

alternative when space is limited, this petite Power Lift


Recliner takes compact comfort to the next level. The


Alperton (Petite) is available in two calming colours.

Shown in Merino (Fresh)


