Alperton



Weight Capacity	158.7 kg
Seat Width	43.1 cm
Seat Depth	46.9 cm
Seat-to-Floor	45.7 cm
Chair Width	74.9 cm
Chair Depth	93.9 cm
Chair Height	99 cm
Operation	USB Hand Control

Merino (Fresh)

Grab a good book and relax as the dual motor Alperton (Petite) quietly adjusts to your preferred position. An ideal alternative when space is limited, this petite Power Lift Recliner takes compact comfort to the next level. The Alperton (Petite) is available in two calming colours.

- Independent head and legrest
- Power lumbar support
- Footrest extension
- Space-saving design
- USB hand control

Merino (Fawn)



07 3265 4663

2/452 Bilsen Rd, Geebung QLD 4034 sales@powermobility.com.au • powermobility.com.au

